Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Williams - (535185) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.96
1:06.05
1:06.22
1:08.50
1:09.49
1:09.61
1:10.10
1:13.45
1:14.30
1:14.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.45
1:06.22
1:05.96
1:06.05
1:09.49
1:09.61
1:08.50
1:10.10
1:14.48

1:14.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
419
416
376
360
358
351
305
294
292

WA Pts

305
416
421
419
360
358
376
351
292

294

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m m I

T

Round

F

m I I I

-n

m I I I

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
30/03/18
12/02/17
29/05/17
08/04/17
12/02/17
19/05/19
08/05/16
271116

Date

19/05/19
30/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
29/05/17
08/04/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
2711116
08/05/16

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swim Wales LC Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
PNSC May Madness Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Swim Wales LC Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

PNSC May Madness Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Venue

Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Swansea
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

1
1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



