Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Williams - (535185) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.96	421	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
1:06.05	419	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
1:06.22	416	Н	30/03/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
1:08.50	376	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:09.49	360	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:09.61	358	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
1:10.10	351	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:13.45	305	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.30	294	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.48	292	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.45	305	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:06.22	416	Н	30/03/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
1:05.96	421	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
1:06.05	419	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
1:09.49	360	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:09.61	358	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
1:08.50	376	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:10.10	351	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:14.48	292	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.30	294	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS